
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  5  1   Old Dominion  283  276  277       836  -28 
1  1  2   Virginia Tech 277  276  284       837  -27 
2  2  3   James Madison 279  277  284       840  -24 

T6  6  4   Maryland 284  278  279       841  -23 
3  T3  5   VCU 280  277  288       845  -19 

T6  T3  6   Loyola Maryland 284  273  289       846  -18 
9  7  7   Richmond 291  276  291       858  -6 
4  9  8   Radford  282  287  290       859  -5 

T6  8  9   Boston College 284  284  299       867  +3 
T10  10  10   George Washington University 293  292  302       887  +23 
T10  11  T11   Georgetown  293  294  302       889  +25 
T10  12  T11   Villanova  293  299  297       889  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  72   64  67       203  -13   
T1 2   Peter Knade  Maryland  67   68  69       204  -12   
T1 T3   Ian Peng  VCU  70   65  71       206  -10   
T11 T3   Peter Gasperini  Radford  70   70  66       206  -10   
T11 T5   Christian Cavaliere  Boston College  74   66  68       208  -8   
T1 T5   Evan Brown  Loyola Maryland  69   66  73       208  -8   
5 7   Adrian Vagberg  VCU  68   69  72       209  -7   

T20 T8   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  70   71  69       210  -6   
T11 T8   Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech  73   67  70       210  -6   
T6 T8   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  69   69  72       210  -6   
T11 T11   Tom Crow *  Virginia Tech  73   67  71       211  -5   
T26 T11   Christopher Ayers  Old Dominion  72   70  69       211  -5   
T11 T11   Lou Baker  Richmond  73   67  71       211  -5   
T11 T11   Nick Cummings  Boston College  69   71  71       211  -5   
T11 T15   Walker Cress  James Madison  73   67  72       212  -4   
T11 T15   Brandon Berry  Loyola Maryland  72   68  72       212  -4   
T11 T15   George Heath  James Madison  67   73  72       212  -4   
T8 T15   Christian Park  Maryland  71   68  73       212  -4   
T29 T19   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  70   73  70       213  -3   
T39 T19   Hunter Duncan *  Radford  71   74  68       213  -3   
T29 T19   Bradley de Beer  Virginia Tech  74   69  70       213  -3   
T34 T19   Preston Ball  Loyola Maryland  72   72  69       213  -3   
T8 T19   Nacho Montero  James Madison  69   70  74       213  -3   
T6 T19   Ben Cooper  Richmond  70   68  75       213  -3   
T29 T25   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  74   69  71       214  -2   
T8 T25   Chris Lane *  Maryland  72   67  75       214  -2   
T43 T25   Will Celiberti  Maryland  72   74  68       214  -2   
T20 28   Michael Childress  Richmond  70   71  74       215  -1   
T34 T29   Sachin Kumar  VCU  72   72  72       216  E   
T34 T29   Mark Lawrence, Jr.  Virginia Tech  65   79  72       216  E   
T20 T29   Carlo Pizzano  Loyola Maryland  73   68  75       216  E   
T34 T32   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  70   74  73       217  +1   
T52 T32   Austin Barbin  Maryland  74   74  69       217  +1   
T20 T32   Matthew Malits *  Loyola Maryland  73   68  76       217  +1   
T26 T32   Nick Mejia  Loyola Maryland  71   71  75       217  +1   
T20 T32   David Rogers  Georgetown  69   72  76       217  +1   
T47 T32   Taso Scilaris *  Georgetown  75   72  70       217  +1   
T34 T32   Luis Preciado  George Washington University  69   75  73       217  +1   
T26 T39   Turner Foster *  Loyola Maryland  70   72  76       218  +2   
T39 T39   Andrew Kennedy  Radford  70   75  73       218  +2   
T52 T41   Ignacio De Pineda  James Madison  79   69  71       219  +3   
T29 T41   Tyler Hull  Radford  72   71  76       219  +3   
T20 T41   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  70   71  78       219  +3   
T52 T41   Andrew McInerney  Richmond  78   70  71       219  +3   

T43 T45   Cameron Moore *  Virginia Tech  72   74  74       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T45   Michael Minnehan *  Old Dominion  73   76  71       220  +4   
T43 T45   Clifford Foster  VCU  75   71  74       220  +4   
T29 T48   Patrick Wu  Boston College  72   71  78       221  +5   
T52 T48   Noah Peck  Villanova  76   72  73       221  +5   
T47 T50   Matt Minerva  Villanova  73   74  75       222  +6   
T39 T50   Cliff Thompson  George Washington University  73   72  77       222  +6   
T59 T50   Pieter DaGroot  Georgetown  76   73  73       222  +6   
T39 T53   Dhaivat Pandya  Maryland  77   68  78       223  +7   
T52 T53   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  77   71  75       223  +7   
T59 55   Adrian Castagnola  George Washington University  75   74  75       224  +8   
T65 T56   Ryan Kinkead *  Boston College  76   75  74       225  +9   
T63 T56   Jack O'Hara  Villanova  72   78  75       225  +9   
T67 T56   Andrew Sciarretta *  Richmond  75   77  73       225  +9   
T52 T56   Hardin Councill  Georgetown  75   73  77       225  +9   
T47 T56   Patrick Gareiss  Radford  70   77  78       225  +9   
T43 T56   Filip Wetterqvist  Old Dominion  69   77  79       225  +9   
T59 T62   Neal Shipley *  James Madison  79   70  77       226  +10   
T67 T62   Danny Dougherty  Villanova  72   80  74       226  +10   
T65 T64   William O'Neill  Georgetown  75   76  76       227  +11   
T67 T64   Alston Newsom *  VCU  76   76  75       227  +11   
T47 T64   Jakub Hrinda  George Washington University  76   71  80       227  +11   
T63 67   Eduardo Blochtein  Georgetown  74   76  78       228  +12   
T47 T68   Kevin Paek  Boston College  71   76  83       230  +14   
T52 T68   Brandon Kewalramani  Boston College  72   76  82       230  +14   
T67 70   Will Tamplin *  Richmond  79   73  79       231  +15   
72 71   Carter Cook  Richmond  82   73  77       232  +16   

T67 72   Mark Benevento  Villanova  77   75  84       236  +20   
73 73   Hugo Riboud *  George Washington University  79   82  78       239  +23   
74 74   Logan Othmer  George Washington University  84   80  77       241  +25   
75 -    Matt Davis *  Villanova  D  D  79       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Old Dominion -28 283 276 277 836

1 Carter Morgan -13 72 64 67 203
T11 Christopher Ayers -5 72 70 69 211
T19 Gustav Fransson -3 70 73 70 213
T25 Rasmus Konradsson -2 74 69 71 214
T56 Filip Wetterqvist +9 69 77 79 225

2 Virginia Tech -27 277 276 284 837

T8 Daniel Azallion -6 69 69 72 210
T8 Slade Pickering -6 73 67 70 210

T19 Bradley de Beer -3 74 69 70 213
T29 Mark Lawrence, Jr. E 65 79 72 216
T41 Connor Burgess +3 70 71 78 219

3 James Madison -24 279 277 284 840

T8 Nick Schlickenrieder -6 70 71 69 210
T15 Walker Cress -4 73 67 72 212
T15 George Heath -4 67 73 72 212
T19 Nacho Montero -3 69 70 74 213
T41 Ignacio De Pineda +3 79 69 71 219

4 Maryland -23 284 278 279 841

2 Peter Knade -12 67 68 69 204
T15 Christian Park -4 71 68 73 212
T25 Will Celiberti -2 72 74 68 214
T32 Austin Barbin +1 74 74 69 217
T53 Dhaivat Pandya +7 77 68 78 223

5 VCU -19 280 277 288 845

T3 Ian Peng -10 70 65 71 206
7 Adrian Vagberg -7 68 69 72 209

T29 Sachin Kumar E 72 72 72 216
T32 Kristian Tannum Donaldson +1 70 74 73 217
T45 Clifford Foster +4 75 71 74 220

6 Loyola Maryland -18 284 273 289 846

T5 Evan Brown -8 69 66 73 208
T15 Brandon Berry -4 72 68 72 212
T19 Preston Ball -3 72 72 69 213
T29 Carlo Pizzano E 73 68 75 216
T32 Nick Mejia +1 71 71 75 217

7 Richmond -6 291 276 291 858

T11 Lou Baker -5 73 67 71 211
T19 Ben Cooper -3 70 68 75 213

28 Michael Childress -1 70 71 74 215
T41 Andrew McInerney +3 78 70 71 219

71 Carter Cook +16 82 73 77 232

8 Radford -5 282 287 290 859

T3 Peter Gasperini -10 70 70 66 206
T39 Andrew Kennedy +2 70 75 73 218
T41 Tyler Hull +3 72 71 76 219
T53 Nick Taliaferro +7 77 71 75 223
T56 Patrick Gareiss +9 70 77 78 225

9 Boston College +3 284 284 299 867

T5 Christian Cavaliere -8 74 66 68 208
T11 Nick Cummings -5 69 71 71 211
T48 Patrick Wu +5 72 71 78 221
T68 Kevin Paek +14 71 76 83 230
T68 Brandon Kewalramani +14 72 76 82 230

10 George Washington University +23 293 292 302 887

T32 Luis Preciado +1 69 75 73 217
T50 Cliff Thompson +6 73 72 77 222

55 Adrian Castagnola +8 75 74 75 224
T64 Jakub Hrinda +11 76 71 80 227

74 Logan Othmer +25 84 80 77 241

T11 Georgetown +25 293 294 302 889

T32 David Rogers +1 69 72 76 217
T50 Pieter DaGroot +6 76 73 73 222
T56 Hardin Councill +9 75 73 77 225
T64 William O'Neill +11 75 76 76 227

67 Eduardo Blochtein +12 74 76 78 228

T11 Villanova +25 293 299 297 889

T48 Noah Peck +5 76 72 73 221
T50 Matt Minerva +6 73 74 75 222
T56 Jack O'Hara +9 72 78 75 225
T62 Danny Dougherty +10 72 80 74 226

72 Mark Benevento +20 77 75 84 236
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Tom Crow (Virginia Tech) 73 67 71 211

T19 Hunter Duncan (Radford ) 71 74 68 213

T25 Chris Lane (Maryland) 72 67 75 214

T32 Matthew Malits (Loyola Maryland) 73 68 76 217

T32 Taso Scilaris (Georgetown ) 75 72 70 217

T39 Turner Foster (Loyola Maryland) 70 72 76 218

T45 Michael Minnehan (Old Dominion ) 73 76 71 220

T45 Cameron Moore (Virginia Tech) 72 74 74 220

T56 Ryan Kinkead (Boston College) 76 75 74 225

T56 Andrew Sciarretta (Richmond) 75 77 73 225

T62 Neal Shipley (James Madison) 79 70 77 226

T64 Alston Newsom (VCU) 76 76 75 227

70 Will Tamplin (Richmond) 79 73 79 231

73 Hugo Riboud (George Washington University) 79 82 78 239

75 Matt Davis (Villanova ) 0 0 79 79
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Old Dominion  283 276 277 836 -28
2  Virginia Tech 277 276 284 837 -27
3  James Madison 279 277 284 840 -24
4  Maryland 284 278 279 841 -23
5  VCU 280 277 288 845 -19
6  Loyola Maryland 284 273 289 846 -18
7  Richmond 291 276 291 858 -6
8  Radford  282 287 290 859 -5
9  Boston College 284 284 299 867 +3
10  George Washington University 293 292 302 887 +23

T11  Georgetown  293 294 302 889 +25
T11  Villanova  293 299 297 889 +25

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  72  64  67  203  -13 
2    Peter Knade  Maryland 67  68  69  204  -12 
T3    Peter Gasperini  Radford  70  70  66  206  -10 
T3    Ian Peng  VCU 70  65  71  206  -10 
T5    Evan Brown  Loyola Maryland 69  66  73  208  -8 
T5    Christian Cavaliere  Boston College 74  66  68  208  -8 
7    Adrian Vagberg  VCU 68  69  72  209  -7 
T8    Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech 69  69  72  210  -6 
T8    Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech 73  67  70  210  -6 
T8    Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison 70  71  69  210  -6 
T11    Christopher Ayers  Old Dominion  72  70  69  211  -5 
T11    Lou Baker  Richmond 73  67  71  211  -5 
T11    Tom Crow *  Virginia Tech 73  67  71  211  -5 
T11    Nick Cummings  Boston College 69  71  71  211  -5 
T15    Brandon Berry  Loyola Maryland 72  68  72  212  -4 
T15    Walker Cress  James Madison 73  67  72  212  -4 
T15    George Heath  James Madison 67  73  72  212  -4 
T15    Christian Park  Maryland 71  68  73  212  -4 
T19    Preston Ball  Loyola Maryland 72  72  69  213  -3 
T19    Ben Cooper  Richmond 70  68  75  213  -3 
T19    Bradley de Beer  Virginia Tech 74  69  70  213  -3 
T19    Hunter Duncan *  Radford  71  74  68  213  -3 
T19    Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  70  73  70  213  -3 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Morgan Old Domin. 2.75 -3 
I. Peng VCU 2.83 -2 
P. Gasperini Radford 2.92 -1 
C. Ayers Old Domin. 2.92 -1 
L. Preciado GW 2.92 -1 
I. De Pineda J. Madison 2.92 -1 
B. de Beer VT 2.92 -1 
D. Azallion VT 3.00 E 
B. Berry Loyola MD 3.00 E 
N. Mejia Loyola MD 3.00 E 
P. Knade Maryland 3.00 E 
C. Cavaliere BC 3.00 E 
N. Cummings BC 3.00 E 
R. Kinkead BC 3.00 E 
A. Barbin Maryland 3.00 E 
W. Celiberti Maryland 3.00 E 
A. Vagberg VCU 3.00 E 
A. McInerney Richmond 3.00 E 
L. Baker Richmond 3.00 E 
B. Cooper Richmond 3.00 E 
M. Childress Richmond 3.08 +1 
M. Minnehan Old Domin. 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Morgan Old Domin. 3.77 -7 
C. Park Maryland 3.80 -6 
M. Lawrence, Jr. VT 3.80 -6 
S. Pickering VT 3.80 -6 
N. Montero J. Madison 3.83 -5 
P. Knade Maryland 3.87 -4 
S. Kumar VCU 3.87 -4 
D. Azallion VT 3.87 -4 
T. Crow VT 3.90 -3 
M. Childress Richmond 3.90 -3 
P. Gasperini Radford 3.90 -3 
P. Ball Loyola MD 3.90 -3 
G. Heath J. Madison 3.90 -3 
C. Cavaliere BC 3.90 -3 
N. Cummings BC 3.90 -3 
B. Berry Loyola MD 3.93 -2 
H. Duncan Radford 3.93 -2 
A. Vagberg VCU 3.93 -2 
C. Ayers Old Domin. 3.97 -1 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 3.97 -1 
T. Foster Loyola MD 3.97 -1 
C. Pizzano Loyola MD 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
I. Peng VCU 4.25 -9 
P. Knade Maryland 4.33 -8 
E. Brown Loyola MD 4.33 -8 
L. Preciado GW 4.50 -6 
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 4.50 -6 
B. Cooper Richmond 4.50 -6 
P. Gasperini Radford 4.50 -6 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.58 -5 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.58 -5 
C. Lane Maryland 4.58 -5 
L. Baker Richmond 4.58 -5 
A. Vagberg VCU 4.58 -5 
G. Heath J. Madison 4.58 -5 
W. Cress J. Madison 4.58 -5 
C. Cavaliere BC 4.58 -5 
C. Burgess VT 4.58 -5 
T. Crow VT 4.58 -5 
S. Pickering VT 4.58 -5 
T. Scilaris Georgetown 4.67 -4 
M. Malits Loyola MD 4.67 -4 
P. Ball Loyola MD 4.67 -4 
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
P. Knade Maryland 2
C. Morgan Old Domin. 2
C. Burgess VT 2
T. Crow VT 1
S. Pickering VT 1
H. Duncan Radford 1
P. Gasperini Radford 1
A. Vagberg VCU 1
R. Kinkead BC 1
P. Wu BC 1
W. Tamplin Richmond 1
L. Baker Richmond 1
J. O'Hara Villanova 1
D. Rogers Georgetown 1
L. Preciado GW 1

Birdies 
I. Peng VCU 18
P. Knade Maryland 16
S. Kumar VCU 15
B. de Beer VT 15
M. Lawrence, Jr. VT 14
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 14
C. Morgan Old Domin. 14
C. Cavaliere BC 14
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 13
P. Ball Loyola MD 13
E. Brown Loyola MD 13
C. Park Maryland 13
W. Celiberti Maryland 13
C. Lane Maryland 13
A. Vagberg VCU 13
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 13
D. Azallion VT 13
W. Cress J. Madison 12
C. Ayers Old Domin. 12
B. Cooper Richmond 12
M. Malits Loyola MD 11
N. Montero J. Madison 11

Pars 
N. Cummings BC 43
A. Kennedy Radford 41
P. Gasperini Radford 41
T. Hull Radford 40
R. Kinkead BC 40
B. Berry Loyola MD 40
E. Blochtein Georgetown 39
A. McInerney Richmond 39
D. Rogers Georgetown 39
W. O'Neill Georgetown 38
I. De Pineda J. Madison 38
S. Pickering VT 38
D. Pandya Maryland 38
G. Heath J. Madison 37
C. Cook Richmond 37
J. O'Hara Villanova 37
T. Scilaris Georgetown 37
L. Baker Richmond 36
N. Peck Villanova 36
H. Councill Georgetown 36
E. Brown Loyola MD 36
N. Montero J. Madison 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 72.81 74

2 Championship Tees 71.93 74

3 Championship Tees 73.81 75

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 72.86 223

 

CCV Tuckahoe Creek Course: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 564     19 44 9 3   

2 4 380     16 49 8 2   

3 3 204     4 40 28 3   

4 4 352     22 46 4 3   

5 5 524     24 41 5 4 1 

6 4 407     12 49 12 2   

7 4 404     6 46 18 4 1 

8 3 192     3 48 23 1   

9 4 406   1 16 32 24 1 1 

10 3 181     5 45 24 1   

11 4 396     11 50 12 2   

12 5 535   2 20 41 12     

13 4 425     16 47 11 1   

14 3 174     10 53 10 2   

15 4 435     4 52 16 3   

16 4 389   1 10 54 7 3   

17 4 400     4 40 26 5   

18 5 559   1 10 48 13 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 400 +0.43 

3 3 204 +0.40 

7 4 404 +0.31 

8 3 192 +0.29 

10 3 181 +0.28 

15 4 435 +0.24 

9 4 406 +0.15 

18 5 559 +0.09 

11 4 396 +0.07 

6 4 407 +0.05 

14 3 174 +0.05 

16 4 389 +0.01 

13 4 425 -0.04 

2 4 380 -0.05 

1 5 564 -0.05 

5 5 524 -0.09 

4 4 352 -0.16 

12 5 535 -0.16 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

VCU Invitational
CCV Tuckahoe Creek Course

Richmond, VA 
Championship Tees and Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 17 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18620&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 204 +0.50 

10 3 181 +0.23 

17 4 400 +0.20 

14 3 174 +0.20 

9 4 406 +0.18 

15 4 435 +0.15 

2 4 380 +0.12 

13 4 425 +0.09 

5 5 524 +0.07 

8 3 192 +0.04 

7 4 404 +0.04 

6 4 407 +0.00 

11 4 396 -0.01 

16 4 389 -0.03 

12 5 535 -0.20 

4 4 352 -0.20 

18 5 559 -0.26 

1 5 564 -0.31 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 406 +0.42 

14 3 174 +0.36 

3 3 204 +0.24 

7 4 404 +0.20 

17 4 400 +0.19 

2 4 380 +0.11 

10 3 181 +0.09 

15 4 435 +0.03 

5 5 524 -0.01 

13 4 425 -0.01 

11 4 396 -0.04 

16 4 389 -0.07 

8 3 192 -0.09 

6 4 407 -0.15 

12 5 535 -0.23 

1 5 564 -0.26 

18 5 559 -0.42 

4 4 352 -0.43 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 400 +0.43 

3 3 204 +0.40 

7 4 404 +0.31 

8 3 192 +0.29 

10 3 181 +0.28 

15 4 435 +0.24 

9 4 406 +0.15 

18 5 559 +0.09 

11 4 396 +0.07 

6 4 407 +0.05 

14 3 174 +0.05 

16 4 389 +0.01 

13 4 425 -0.04 

2 4 380 -0.05 

1 5 564 -0.05 

5 5 524 -0.09 

12 5 535 -0.16 

4 4 352 -0.16 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 564   5 73 116 21 8   

2 4 380     27 164 26 5 1 

3 3 204     8 134 71 8 2 

4 4 352     80 125 15 3   

5 5 524   1 60 120 28 12 2 

6 4 407     41 152 26 4   

7 4 404     27 144 40 9 3 

8 3 192   1 24 156 40 2   

9 4 406   1 31 121 59 7 4 

10 3 181     21 142 54 6   

11 4 396     36 154 29 4   

12 5 535   3 72 117 28 3   

13 4 425     35 154 30 4   

14 3 174     16 154 45 7 1 

15 4 435     24 155 36 5 3 

16 4 389   1 41 149 27 5   

17 4 400   1 23 133 49 14 3 

18 5 559   5 70 117 25 6   
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